STATEMENT CONCERNING CONTRACTS AND INSTRUMENTS

KVME-TV, Bishop, CA

This list of station documents is maintained pursuant to 47 C.F.R. § 73.3526(e)(5).

Description of contract or instrument Articles of Incorporation, As Amended (Weigel Broadcasting Co.) Parties to contract or instrument Weigel Broadcasting Co. Date of execution 12/1987 Date of expiration N/A Agreement Type: Articles of Incorporation, As Amended

Description of contract or instrument Shareholders Agreement, As Amended (Weigel Broadcasting Co.) Parties to contract or instrument Weigel Broadcasting Co. & Shareholders of Weigel Broadcasting Co. Date of execution 08/2003 Date of expiration N/A Agreement Type: Shareholders Agreement, As Amended

Description of contract or instrument By-Laws, As Amended and Restated (Weigel Broadcasting Co.) Parties to contract or instrument Weigel Broadcasting Co. Date of execution 04/2013 Date of expiration N/A Agreement Type: By-Laws, As Amended and Restated

Description of contract or instrument Bylaws (TV-49, Inc.) Parties to contract or instrument TV-49, Inc. Date of execution 04/2008 Date of expiration N/A Agreement Type: Bylaws

Description of contract or instrument Articles of Incorporation (TV-49, Inc.) Parties to contract or instrument TV-49, Inc. Date of execution 10/1985 Date of expiration N/A Agreement Type: Articles of Incorporation

Description of contract or instrument Certificate of Formation (Channel 49 LLC) Parties to contract or instrument Channel 49 LLC Date of execution 08/2005 Date of expiration N/A Agreement Type: Certificate of Formation

Description of contract or instrument Operating Agreement (Channel 49 LLC) **Parties to contract or instrument** Channel 49 LLC Date of execution 08/2005 Date of expiration N/A Agreement Type: Operating Agreement

Description of contract or instrument Certificate Of Amendment To Certificate Of Formation (Channel 49 LLC) Parties to contract or instrument Channel 49 LLC Date of execution 06/2007 Date of expiration N/A Agreement Type: Certificate Of Amendment To Certificate of Formation

Description of contract or instrument Network Affiliation Agreement (KVME-TV) Parties to contract or instrument TV-49, Inc. & Jewelry Television Date of execution 03/2018 Date of expiration 02/2024 Agreement Type: Network Affiliation Agreement